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Wayland Housing Authority 
Board of Commissioners Meeting 

 
April 15, 2010 

Cochituate Village Apartments 
Wayland, MA   

   
  REGULAR MEETING  

PROPOSED AGENDA 
 

7:00 
7:10 
7:20 
7:30 
7:40 
7:50 
8:00 
 

Public Comment 
Minutes  
Bill Warrant 
Executive Director’s Report 
Spring Town Meeting Warrant Articles 
Other Business 
Adjourn 

 


